DonorsTrust

Building a Legacy of Liberty

Clean Capitalist Fund Contribution Form

The Clean Capitalist Fund supports charitable, scholarly and educational work appertaining to the research and development of free-market policy solutions that would help make free enterprise free of pollution and other negative externalities, and, in all respects, as publicly beneficial as possible.

Donor Contact. Please send completed Clean Capitalist Fund contribution form to DonorsTrust by fax (703.535.3564), email (dtgrants@donorstrust.org), or mail (1800 Diagonal Road, Suite 280, Alexandria, VA 22314).

Name: Address:	 	
Address:	 	
City:	 State:	Zip:

Contribution. Please indicate the amount and / or type of contribution. Make checks payable to "DonorsTrust, Inc." with "Clean Capitalist Fund" in the memo line. Please mail check and contribution form to 1800 Diagonal Road, Suite 280, Alexandria, VA 22314. For wire transfers and appreciated stock gifts, see instructions below.

\$

or name and quantity of transferred asset

Stock Transfers:

DonorsTrust Tax ID # 52-2166327 DonorsTrust's Merrill Lynch Account # 86Q-04119 Merrill Lynch DTC # 8862

Wire Transfers:

Bank of America, N.A.100 West 33rd Street, New York, NY 10001 ABA # 026009593, Acct No. 6550113516 Further Credit to DonorsTrust/ML, A/C #86Q-04119 FBO CNY

Check Example:

Mr. and Mrs. Smith 100 Main Street Town, State Zip	12345 Date: January 1, 2018
Pay to the order of: Donors Trust, Inc.	\$ XX,XXX.X Dollars
Main Street Bank, N.A. Main Street, America	
For: Clean Capitalist Fund	

For questions about the fund mission, please contact Rod Richardson, Donor Advisor for the fund and President of Grace Richardson Fund, at <u>info@cleancapitalistfund.org</u>. For questions about granting to the fund, please contact Peter Lipsett, DonorsTrust's vice president, at (703) 535-3563 or by email at <u>plipsett@donorstrust.org</u>.

DonorsTrust is a 501(c)(3) public charity. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowable by the law. Contributions to the Fund do not impart advisory privileges over the Fund.